7:30 am
8.50 am
8.50 am
8.55am
9.00 am
9.10 am
9.25am
11.05 am
11.15am
11.20 am
11.30 am
11.40 am
12.00

12.15 pm
12.20 pm
12.35 pm
2.30 pm
2.45 pm
3.15 pm

3.15pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

WATERTON PRE-SCHOOLS

MORNING SESSION

Breakfast / activities

Reception children go through to school
Tidy up time

Children sit down for register

Arrive/Register

Group work

Inside & Outside play, learning and snack time
Tidy up time

Music and movement

Children go for lunch

Group singing or story time for morning children
Free play

Home time

AFTERNOON SESSION

Arrive / Register

Group work

Inside & Outside play, learning and snack time
Refresh Activities

Group singing or story time

Home time for afternoon session

LATE SESSION

Free Play with enhancements for Reception children

Tea
Calm Activities - Stories, Music, Crafts, Games etc
Home time



