WATERTON PRE-SCHOOLS



MORNING SESSION

7:30 am	Breakfast / activities
8.50 am	Reception children go through to school
8.50 am	Tidy up time
8.55 am	Children sit down for register
9.00 am	Arrive/Register
9.10 am	Group work
9.25 am	Inside & Outside play, learning and snack time
11.05 am	Tidy up time
11.15 am	Music and movement
11.20 am	Children go for lunch
11.30 am	Group singing or story time for morning children
11.40 am	Free play
12.00	Home time

AFTERNOON SESSION

12.15 pm	Arrive / Register
12.20 pm	Group work
12.35 pm	Inside & Outside play, learning and snack time
2.30 pm	Refresh Activities
2.45 pm	Group singing or story time
3.15 pm	Home time for afternoon session

LATE SESSION

3.15 pm	Free Play with enhancements for Reception children
4:30 pm	Tea
5:00 pm	Calm Activities - Stories, Music, Crafts, Games etc
6:00 pm	Home time